EVENT DATE:  May 19 - 20, 2026
 Helena, Montana
K&J Convention Services, LLC
406-442-3238
SUBMIT ORDER FORMS & PAYMENT BEFORE:
Tuesday, May 12

Available Upgrades:  Table, Electrical
Additional/Special Furnishings: Available
HOW TO ORDER & PAY FOR SERVICES
Service Order Forms and Payment Authorization is on
the next few pages.  If you are shipping to the show or
ordering booth furnishings, upgrades or other services,
order on or before DISCOUNT DEADLINE to qualify for
best pricing.
SHIPPING DETAILS
DO NOT ship directly to the Civic Center. The hotel is not
contracted to receive, handle, or store shipments.
Additional fees are charged for shipments that arrive at
advance warehouse after the shipment delivery cutoff.
Shipping labels on Page 5
ADVANCE WAREHOUSE SHIPPING ADDRESS:
Exhibitor Name + PowerUp!
 K&J Convention Services
 c/o Capital Transfer & Storage
 1316 Bozeman Avenue  |  Helena, MT 59601
ELECTRICITY
Each booth includes basic 500watt/110v pow er.
One Single plug-in receptacle.  If you are plugg ing in more
than one device, rent or bring a powerstrip. 50 0watts is
usually sufficient to power laptops, monitors  and display
lighting. If you need in excess of 500watts/4.5 amps be sure to
email us or order an upgrade before the discount deadline.
MOVE IN:
Tuesday, May 19:  1-4pm
SHOW HOURS:
Tuesday, May 19: @ 4 pm
Wednesday, May 20:  @ 1:30pm
BOOTH TEARDOWN:
Wednesday, May 20:  1:30 pm
Immediately after show close
Have Questions About Booth Equipment or Shipping to the Show?
For Faster Service, Email K&J   •  stacey@kjconventions.com
Ha ve questions about registration, name badges, agendas, prizes and advertising, fee details or other attendee information?
The 2026 PowerUp! Expo is produced by MCUN.   (800) 745-5546 x126 | ranel@mcun.coop
EXHIBIT SERVICES KIT
Montana Credit Union Network
 2026 PowerUp! Expo
Shipping Order Form:  Page 4
Payment Authorization:  Page 2
Furnishings Order Form:  Page 7
(1)
Credit Card Authorization
Email Orders To:  stacey@kjconventions.com
True Old-School Fax: 406-458-3265K&J will also accept orders and
payment submitted via Docusign/AdobeSign Networks.
K&J will not contact you for payment information.
Receipts are emailed from kjconvention1.csp@outlook.com
COMPLETE ALL FIELDS       |   FIELDS IN RED ARE REQUIRED.
THIS AUTHORIZATION WILL REMAIN IN EFFECT UNTIL CANCELED OR CARD EXPIRATION
Exhibitor/Company Name
CONTACT NAME
DIRECT: CELL: PHONE NUMBER
EMAIL
Receipt Email (IF DIFFERENT)
Card Issuer: VISA MasterCard Discover AMEX
Cardholder Name
(AS SHOWN ONCARD):
Card
Number :
16-DIGIT NUMBER: VISA / MASTERCARD / DISCOVER 15-DIGIT NUMBER: AMEX(or)
Expiration Date
(MM / YY)
C.V.V.
4-DIGIT: AMEX
3-DIGIT: MC | VISA | DISCOVER
CITY STATE/PROVINCE STREET OR PO BOX Card
Billing Address: